PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PRITCHETT RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 36,814.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36,240.81 $0.00 $ 36,240.81 $441,770.32 $ 36,814.19 $ 404,956.13
August $ 36,814.19 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 36,240.81 $ 36,240.81 $0.00 $ 441,770.32 $73,628.38 $ 368,141.94
September $ 36,814.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36,240.81 $ 36,240.81 $ 0.00 $441,770.32 $110,442.57 $ 331,327.75
October $ 36,814.19 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 36,240.81 $ 36,240.81 $0.00 $ 441,770.32 $ 147,256.76 $ 294,513.56
November $ 36,814.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36,240.81 $ 36,240.81 $ 0.00 $441,770.32 $ 184,070.95 $ 257,699.37
December $30,411.37 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 29,837.99 $ 36,240.81 -$ 6,402.82 $ 428,964.64 $ 214,482.32 $ 214,482.32
January $ 35,749.13 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 -$ 271.82 $ 34,903.93 $ 29,837.99 $ 5,065.94 $ 428,977.07 $ 250,231.45 $178,745.62
February $ 35,755.31 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,181.93 $ 34,903.93 $ 278.00 $ 429,008.00 $ 285,986.76 $ 143,021.24
March $ 35,826.93 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,253.55 $ 35,181.93 $71.62 $ 429,294.47 $ 321,813.69 $107,480.78
April $ 35,826.93 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,253.55 $ 35,253.55 $0.00 $ 429,294.47 $ 357,640.62 $ 71,653.85
May $ 35,826.92 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 573.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,253.54 $ 35,253.55 -$0.01 $ 429,294.47 $ 393,467.54 $ 35,826.93
June $ 35,767.48 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,194.10 $ 35,253.54 -$ 59.44 $ 429,235.02 $ 429,235.02 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 429,235.02 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 6,880.56 $ 0.00 -$ 271.82



